THE DATASHEET OF
ADP1864AUJZ-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Constant Frequency Current-Mode
Step-Down DC-to-DC Controller in TSOT
Data Sheet ADP1864
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(UJ-6)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADP1864AUJZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Thin Small Outline Transistor Package [TSOT] UJ-6 P0N
ADP1864-EVAL  Evaluation Board
ADP1864-EVALZ   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 VOUT = 2.5 V (variable), ILOAD = 0 A to 3 A, VIN = 3.15 V to 14 V.
Data Sheet ADP1864
Rev. C | Page 15 of 16
NOTES
ADP1864 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 16 of 16